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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 16 Hafellner  Benedikt 300718 ST SAM ALL 21 23 22 23 89

2 19 Promitzer Daniel 300353 ST SWC ALL 18 21 22 20 81

3 21 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 22 18 19 19 78

4 22 Neßhold Sebastian 300650 ST BSL ALL 20 18 16 14 68

5 12 Wurzinger Markus 300728 ST BSL ALL 13 14 12 16 55

6 18 Königer Lukas 300618 ST BSL ALL 15 16 10 11 52

7 10 Zendrich Martin 300142 ST BSL ALL 23 18 0 0 41

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 2 Münzer  Kilian 300620 ST BSL JUN 21 19 18 21 79

2 7 Pölzl Philip 300655 ST SAM JUN 19 20 21 17 77

3 14 Deißl Florian 300705 ST BSL JUN 15 11 13 11 50

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 8 Heritz Christian 300615 ST BSL SEN 20 21 18 23 82

2 15 Lamprecht Robert 300076 ST SWC SEN 18 22 18 21 79

3 11 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC SEN 20 18 14 15 67

4 6 Laschober Günter 300239 ST BSL SEN 15 18 18 9 60

5 1 Zendrich Arnold 300621 ST BSL SEN 14 10 18 13 55

6 20 Siebenbäck Josef 300123 ST SAM SEN 9 17 13 12 51

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 13 Traussnigg Hermann 300616 ST SWC SEN II 19 18 20 20 77

2 9 Grabner Otto 300073 ST SWC SEN II 20 16 10 15 61

3 3 Neubauer Johann 300083 ST SWC SEN II 8 12 6 12 38

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 5 Dosser Michael W GÄS 20 21 20 18 79

2 4 Griessner Paul ST GÄS 14 9 8 14 45

3 17 Moscher Andreas NÖ GÄS 4 9 6 9 28

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:

Gäste Klasse

Junioren Klasse

Senioren Klasse I
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Josef Siebenbäck

Lamprecht Robert, Heritz Christian, Pölzl Philip

Pijavec Patrick, Pijavec Richard

heiter, 21°C

Senioren Klasse II

Allgemeine Klasse
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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub I 58 61 59 60 238

19 Promitzer Daniel 300353 ST SWC ALL 18 21 22 20 81

21 Radl Kevin 300120 ST SWC ALL 22 18 19 19 78

15 Lamprecht Robert 300076 ST SWC SEN 18 22 18 21 79

SAM I 49 60 56 52 217

16 Hafellner  Benedikt 300718 ST SAM ALL 21 23 22 23 89

7 Pölzl Philip 300655 ST SAM JUN 19 20 21 17 77

20 Siebenbäck Josef 300123 ST SAM SEN 9 17 13 12 51

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub II 59 52 44 50 205

11 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC SEN 20 18 14 15 67

13 Traussnigg Hermann 300616 ST SWC SEN II 19 18 20 20 77

9 Grabner Otto 300073 ST SWC SEN II 20 16 10 15 61

BSL I 64 58 36 44 202

10 Zendrich Martin 300142 ST BSL ALL 23 18 0 0 41

2 Münzer  Kilian 300620 ST BSL JUN 21 19 18 21 79

8 Heritz Christian 300615 ST BSL SEN 20 21 18 23 82

BSL II 48 50 46 39 183

22 Neßhold Sebastian 300650 ST BSL ALL 20 18 16 14 68

12 Wurzinger Markus 300728 ST BSL ALL 13 14 12 16 55

6 Laschober Günter 300239 ST BSL SEN 15 18 18 9 60

BSL III 44 37 41 35 157

18 Königer Lukas 300618 ST BSL ALL 15 16 10 11 52

14 Deißl Florian 300705 ST BSL JUN 15 11 13 11 50

1 Zendrich Arnold 300621 ST BSL SEN 14 10 18 13 55

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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